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item 19i 18-9.

MINISTEE FOE EOAD8—continued.
VOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Road District—continued.
Homewood to Kaiwhata ... Masterton
Huangaroa Bridge (£1 for £1) .. Featherston
Manuka Spur (Whakaponi Road), „

(£1 for £1)
Maungahuia (Kokotau), Longbush Wairarapa S.
Maungaru to Fernyhurst ... Masterton
Ngakonui ... Featherston
Ponatahi Bridge ... Wairarapa S.
Ruakokopatuna ... Featherston
Waihakeke to Taumata ... Wairarapa S.
Waiohine Valley ... ,,
Weraiti ... Masterton
Wharau to Kaiwhata .. Wairarapa S.
Wangaehu Road (Longbush) ... „
Woodside to Waiohine ... „
Florida ... Horowhenua
Gladstone Road ... „
Harris Road ... Hutt
Hokio (£1 for £1) ... Horowhenua
Karori .. „
Kereru to Buckley ... „
Levin to Foxton ... „
Levin-Kereru-Shannon ... „
Mangakotukutuku (£1 for £1) Hutt
Mangaone to Te Horo ... Horowhenua
Moonshine to Whakatatu ... Hutt
Ngarara .. Horowhenua
Paraparaumu to Beach ... Hutt
Phillip Road
Plimmerton to Pahautanui ... ,,
Piimtnerton to Pukerua ... „
Porirua Bridge ... Makara
Rahui .. Horowhenua
Bangiuru Road ... „
Rikiorangi Road to Mangaone „

Valley Road (£1 for £2 10s.),
(on account of £1,000)

Taungata Bridge (£1 for £1), (on
account of £750)

Tavistock ... „
Waikanae Beach Eoad ... „
Waitohu Bridge (£1 for £1)
Belmont Eoad (extension) ... Hutt
Hay wards Ford ... „
Hutt Pipe and Traffic Bridge (on Borough of

account of £1000) Petone
Hutt Eiver Bridge (Melling Settle- Borough of

ment), (£1 for £1) Lower Hutt
Normandale ... Hutt
Reid's Bridge ... ,,
Thomas Creek Bridge ... „
Trentham Range Eoad ... „
Wainuiomata Road ... ,,
Chatham Islands roads
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c.

Supervision
Contingencies, including unfore-

seen expenditure incidental to
the other items of the vote

£

991
992
993

100
250
150

994
995
996
997
998
999

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024

200
120
30

1,000
128
50
97

500
100
100
100
200
250
200

50
100
200
150
100
50

100
80

100
100
100
200
200
L50

36
100
500

1025 450

1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
10311

100
100
25

100
150
500

1032 950

1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039

50
150
150
150
350

50

100
500.040

.041

300
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